
 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024/25   ST LACHTEEN’S NS 

 
 

Start Weds 28th August Half-Day 12:30 
Days Off Highlighted in Green 
End of Term Half-Days: 12 o’clock 
Staff Meeting Half-Days 12:30 
Last Day Wednesday 25th June Half-Day 12:00 
-Calendar available on School Web-site and any changes notified on Aladdin. 
 
 
 
 



 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024/25   ST LACHTEEN’S NS 
 
 
School Re-Opening after Summer Break: 
Re-opening on Wednesday 28th August 2024 Half Day Closing 12:30 (Staff Meeting) 
 
 

Mid Term October Closing(1 week) 
Closing on Friday 25th October: Half Day Closing 12:30 (Staff Meeting & Halloween Dress up)  
Re-opening Monday 4th November 2024 
 
 

Christmas Closing(2 weeks) 
Closing on Friday 20th December 2023 Half Day Closing 12:00 
Re-opening Monday 6th January 2025 
 
 

February Bank Holiday 
Closed Friday 31st January AND Monday 3rd 
February 2025 

 
 
Mid Term February: 
Closed Thursday 20th and Friday 21st February 2025 
 
 

St. Patrick’s Day: 
Lá Glas: Friday 14th March Half Day Closing 12:30 (Staff Meeting) 
Closed Monday 17th March 2025 AND Tuesday 18th March 
 
 

Easter Closing(2 weeks) 
Closing on Friday 11th April Half Day Closing 12:00 
Re-opening Monday 28th April 2025 
 
 

May Bank Holiday: 
Closed Monday 5th May 2025 
 
 

June Bank Holiday:  
Closed Monday 2nd June AND Tuesday 3rd June 
 
 

Summer Closing:  
Closing Wednesday 25th June 2025 Half Day Closing 12:00 

Please ensure that the 
school secretary has the 

correct mobile number and 
e-mail for Aladdin System. 


